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PROPERTY OF ISLANDAIRE UNAUTHORIZED USE PROHIBITED

PROPERTY OF ISLANDAIRE
UNAUTHORIZED USE PROHIBITED

PATH:

SIZE

OF

C:\Engg\Designs\NY\Assemblies\NY UNIT.iam

9/29/2003

IRFAN A

1 1 

PART NAME:

MATERIAL:

DRW

DATE

CHK

DATE DATE

APP DWG NO:

SHEET:

REV

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE OUTSIDE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES: ( NON-ACCUM. )

XXX...........................± .015

C/C............................± .010

ANGLES...................± 1 Deg

B

500 Middle Country Road

Saint James, NY  11780

Tel: 631-471-2900

Fax: 631-471-2913

EZNY DIMENSIONAL SHEET

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LINE CORD

60'' (1524)

EZNY DIMENSIONAL SHEET

SEE INDIVIDUAL PARTS

EZNY

39 3/4''

[1008]

21 1/8''

[538]

  1''

[25]

  1''

[25]

12 1/4''

 [312]

4 1/4''

[108]

2 7/8''

 [74]

8 7/8''

[225]

   7''

[179]

18 7/8''

  [478]

4 3/4''

[121]

14 1/8''

  [358]

27 1/2''

 [697]

8 5/8''

[218]

  10''

[254]

5/8''

[16]

   7''

[179]

14 1/8''

 [360]

  31''

[786]


